
Harrisburg Catholic Elementary School
2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Back to School Bash

Monday, August 21, 2023 Faculty In-Service

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Faculty In-Service
Back to School Night, 5:30 - 6:45 pm

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Faculty Retreat

Monday, August 28, 2023 1st Day of School, Grades 1 - 8 and
Kindergarten Group A students only

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Kindergarten Group A students only

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 1st Day of School for Kindergarten Group B
students only

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Kindergarten Group B

Friday, September 1, 2023 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am
No school for Kindergarten students only

Monday, September 4, 2023 No School – Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Pre-K begins

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 No School, Teacher In-Service
Diocesan Education Conference

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Picture Day

Monday, October 9, 2023 No School, Columbus Day

Friday, October 20, 2023 No School, Pre-K through 5th Grades Only
Parent/Teacher Conferences for Pre-K - 5th grades
School in session for Middle School (6 - 8 grades)

Monday, October 23, 2023 No School, Middle School (6 - 8 grades)
Parent/Teacher Conferences for Middle School
School in session for Pre-K through 5th grades

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Holy Day of Obligation, All Saints’ Day



Friday, November 10, 2023 No School, Teacher In-Service Day

Wednesday, November 22 - No School, Thanksgiving Break
Monday, November 27, 2023 (School reopens on Tuesday, November 28, 2023)

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Picture Retake Day
End of 1st trimester

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 HCE Christmas Program at Bishop McDevitt

Friday, December 8, 2023 Holy Day of Obligation, Immaculate Conception

Friday, December 22, 2023 - No School, Christmas Break
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 (School reopens on Wednesday, January 3, 2024)

Monday, January 15, 2024 No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday

Monday, February 19, 2024 No School, Presidents’ Day

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 End of 2nd Trimester

Monday, March 25, 2024 Synchronous Learning Day*

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Synchronous Learning Day*

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 No School, Teacher In-Service Day with
Harrisburg Deanery schools

Thursday, March 28, 2024 - No School, Easter Break
Monday, April 1, 2024 (School reopens on Tuesday, April 2, 2024)

Friday, April 26, 2024 No School, Middle School students only
Parent Teacher Conferences, Grades 6 - 8
School in session for Pre-K - 5th grades

Monday, April 29, 2024 No School, Pre-K through 5th Grades
Parent Teacher Conferences, Pre-K - 5th grades
School in session for Middle School, 6 - 8 grades

Friday, May 3, 2024 No School, Teacher In-Service Day

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Holy Day of Obligation, Ascension Thursday

Friday, May 24, 2024 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am



Monday, May 27, 2024 No School, Memorial Day

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Kindergarten closing program

Friday, May 31, 2024 Pre-K closing program

Monday, June 3, 2024 8th Grade Graduation, 6:00 pm, Cathedral
Assessments for new Kindergarten students

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Last day of school, Grades 1 -7
Early Dismissal, 11:45 am

* Synchronous Learning Day – Teachers will have virtual classes at assigned times during
the day, with availability via email the remainder of the school day.
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